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MCO ELECTRONIC BILLING CONTACTS 
 

 Created on 1/25/2007 1

MCO Name – Number MCO Electronic Billing Contact 
Name and 

Phone Numbers 
1-888-OHIOCOMP - 10041 
 

Mary Mulhall 888-644-6266  
888ohiocomp@1-888-ohiocomp.com 

Fax 888-644-7339 
 

3-Hab - 10013 
 
 

Bob Haines  800-869-1871 
 bobh@3hab.com 

info@3hab.com 
Fax 800-869-1872 

 
Advocare - 10026 Barb Durigon 800-659-4025 x215 

barbd@advocare-inc.com 
Fax 216-514-1227 

 
ALPS CompCare - 10050 Wesla Brown 513-671-6300 

wbrown@alps1.us 
Fax 513-346-4127 

 
AultComp - 10016 Kristy Williams 330-830-4919 

kwilliams@aultman.com 
Fax 877-738-0058 

 
AVATAR COMP - 10034 
 

Joe Mercurio 800-791-9281 X 2316 
joe.mercurio@Avatarcomp.com 

Fax 614-923-2302 
 

CareWorks - 10010 Judy Barrie 614-760-3558 
judy.barrie@careworks.com 

Fax 614-789-6099 
 

CompManagement Health Systems - 10005 David Wells 614-760-1710 
wellsd@chsmco.com 

Fax 614-932-1710 
 

Comp One, Ltd. - 10073 Nicole Kuhely 877-281-9821 X 121 
NicoleK@componemco.com 

FAX 877-283-0921 
 

Corvel Corporation - 10008 Duane Szymanski 614-793-3530 
duane_szymanski@corvel.com 

Fax 614-793-0751 
 

Gates McDonald Health-Plus - 10009 Adrian Barnhart 614-677-0516 
barnhaa1@nationwide.com 

Fax 877-202-7506 
 

GENEX Care of Ohio - 10042 Martha Zoellner 800-447-6250 x7654 
martha.zoellner@genexservices.com 

Fax 888-275-9719 
 

mailto:bobh@3hab.com
mailto:wbrown@alps1.us
mailto:joe.mercurio@Avatarcomp.com
mailto:NicoleK@componemco.com
mailto:duane_szymanski@corvel.com
mailto:barnhaa1@nationwide.com
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MCO Name – Number MCO Electronic Billing Contact 
Name and 

Phone Numbers 
Health Management Solutions - 10006 Anne Grossman 888-202-3515 

AnneG@HMSSolutions.com 
Fax 888-303-6294 

 
Klais & Company - 10025 Debra Vespoint  800-331-1096x322 

DebbieV@Klais.com 
Fax 330-867-8616 

 
Managed Medical Assurance Co., Ltd. - 10053 Debra Ladd 800-530-2331 x22 

dladd@medassure.com 
Fax 330-492-9696 or 

if outside the area, fax is 877-332-6622 
 

Medical Administrators, Inc. - 10011 Lisa Keller 440-899-2400 
LKeller@medadmin.com 

Fax 440-899-2411 
 

Mercy Work Solutions, Inc. - 10030 Deborah Curry 419-251-0488 
drcurry@health-partners.org 

Fax 419-251-0049 
 

Ohio Employee Health Partnership - 10017 Rick Bryant 614-885-0039 
rickb@oehpmco.com 

Fax 614-825-1459 
 

Paramount Preferred Network - 10037 
 

Tod Phillips 419-887-2808 
Tod.Phillips@promedica.org 

Fax 419-887-2026 
Premier Comp of Hometown Health Network - 10028 
 

Kristie Kamerer 800-776-4771 x5709  
kkamerer@hometownhealthnet.com 

Fax 800-230-8935 
 

Premier Managed Care, Inc. - 10015 Richard DeStefano 614-538-6454 
Premiermco@jadeinc.com 

Fax 614-538-6451 
 

Sheakley UNICOMP - 10002 Quinn Guist 800-877-5055 x1383 
quinng@sheakley.com 

Fax 513-326-4688 
 

The Health Plan - 10060 Cheri Dague 740-695-7678 
cherid@healthplan.org 

Fax 740-695-7894 
University Comp Care - 10052 Clairmonte Cappelle 216-983-1092 

compcare@uhhospitals.org 
Fax 216-983-1096 

 
Vantage Occupational Health Plan, Inc. - 10061 Glenn Baker 614-717-4705 x224 

gbaker@ohpinc.com 
Fax 614-717-4709 

 
  

mailto:dladd@medassure.com
mailto:Tod.Phillips@promedica.org
mailto:quinng@sheakley.com
mailto:compcare@uhhospitals.org
mailto:gbaker@ohpinc.com
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MCO Name - Number Electronic Billing Intermediary Contact 
Name and 

Phone Numbers 
1-888-OHIOCOMP - 10041 
 
 

 

3-Hab - 10013 
 
 

Tremika Murray 800-869-1871 
info@3hab.com 

Fax 800-869-1872 
 

Advocare - 10026 
 
 

 

ALPS CompCare - 10050 HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
AultComp - 10016 HTP, Inc. 

Dennis Swartzlander 
Susan Guy  

Fred Richards 614-885-1272 
fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
AVATAR COMP - 10034 
 
 

 
 

CareWorks - 10010 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
CompManagement Health Systems - 10005 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Comp One, Ltd. – 10073 
 
 

HTP Inc. 
Customer Service 

614-885-1272 
mailto:customerservice@htp-inc.com 

Fax 614-885-0033 
Corvel Corporation - 10008 
 
 

 

mailto:customerservice@htp-inc.com
mailto:customerservice@htp-inc.com
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MCO Name - Number Electronic Billing Intermediary Contact 
Name and 

Phone Numbers 
Gates McDonald Health-Plus - 10009 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
GENEX Care of Ohio - 10042 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

frichards@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Health Management Solutions - 10006 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Klais & Company - 10025 
 
 

 

Managed Medical Assurance Co., Ltd. - 10053 
 
 

 

Medical Administrators, Inc. - 10011 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Mercy Work Solutions, Inc. - 10030 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Ohio Employee Health Partnership - 10017 
 
 

 

Paramount Preferred Network - 10037 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 
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MCO Name - Number Electronic Billing Intermediary Contact 
Name and 

Phone Numbers 
Premier Comp of Hometown Health Network - 10028 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

                       
 

Premier Managed Care, Inc. - 10015 
 
 

 
 

Sheakley UNICOMP - 10002 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
The Health Plan - 10060 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
University Comp Care - 10052 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 

 
Vantage Occupational Health Plan, Inc. - 10061 
 
 

HTP, Inc. 
Dennis Swartzlander 

Susan Guy  
Fred Richards 614-885-1272 

fred@htp-inc.com 
Fax 614-885-0033 
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